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Bachelor of Engineering (B.E)

Master of Business Administration (MBA  - VTU)

Master of Computer Application (VTU)

Bachelor of Architecture

Master of Pharmacy

Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D)

Post Baccalaureate Doctor of Pharmacy (PB. Pharm.D) 

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm)

Diploma in Pharmacy (D.Pharm)

Diploma Programs

Computer Science 50,000 4,60,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 - - - - 18,15,000
Computer Science - AI 50,000 4,60,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 - - - - 18,15,000
Computer Science - Cyber Security 50,000 4,60,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 - - - - 18,15,000
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 50,000 4,60,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 4,35,000 - - - - 18,15,000
Computer Science - Data Science 50,000 3,85,000 3,60,000 3,60,000 3,60,000 - - - - 15,15,000
Information Science & Engineering 50,000 3,35,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 - - - - 13,15,000
Information Science - AI 50,000 3,35,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 - - - - 13,15,000
Information Science - Cybersecurity 50,000 3,35,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 3,10,000 - - - - 13,15,000
Electronics & Communication 50,000 3,00,000 2,75,000 2,75,000 2,75,000 - - - - 11,75,000
Mechanical Engineering - PLM 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000
Mechatronics Engineering 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000
Civil Engineering 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000
Bio Technology Engineering 50,000 2,35,000 2,10,000 2,10,000 2,10,000 - - - - 9,15,000
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000
Artificial Intelligence & Robotics 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000
Electric Vehicle Technology 50,000 2,22,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 1,97,500 - - - - 8,65,000

Marketing & HR 30,000 1,92,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 - - - - 7,25,000
Finance & Marketing 30,000 1,92,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 - - - - 7,25,000
Finance & Human Resource 30,000 1,92,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 1,67,500 - - - - 7,25,000
Applied Finance & Marketing (Delloit) 30,000 2,10,000 1,85,000 1,85,000 1,85,000 - - - - 7,95,000

Master of Computer Application 50,000 1,45,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 - - - - 5,25,000
Master of Computer Application - Cyber Security 50,000 1,45,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 - - - - 5,25,000
Master of Computer Application - AWS Architect 50,000 1,45,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 1,10,000 - - - - 5,25,000

50,000 2,25,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 2,00,000 - - - 10,75,000

Pharmaceutics
Pharmacology
Drug Regulatory Affairs
Quality Assurance

25,000 2,65,000 2,50,000 - - - - - - 5,40,000

Pharmaceutical Chemistry
Pharmaceutical Analysis
Industrial Pharmacy

25,000 2,30,000 2,15,000 - - - - - - 4,70,000

50,000 3,40,000 3,25,000 3,25,000 3,25,000 3,25,000 10,500 - - 17,00,500

25,000 3,00,000 2,75,000 2,75,000 - - - - - 8,75,000

25,000 2,30,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 2,15,000 - - - - 9,00,000

20,000 90,000 70,000 - - - - - - 1,80,000

Aeronautical
Computer Science
Electrical & Electronic Vehicle Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Architecture Engineering
Electronics & Communication Engg.

10,000 55,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 - - 2,10,000

Civil Engineering
Apparel Design & Fabrication Technology 10,000 45,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 - - 1,70,000
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Bachelor of Visual Arts (BVA)
Core Program

Core Program +  European Design Certification

Graphic & Communication Design
Animation & Game Art
Product Design
Interior & Spatial Design

40,000 1,00,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 6,65,000

Graphic & Communication Design
Animation & Game Art
Product Design
Interior & Spatial Design

40,000 1,05,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 7,05,000

Graphic & Communication Design
Animation & Game Art
Product Design
Interior & Spatial Design

40,000 1,18,750 93,750 93,750 93,750 93,750 93,750 93,750 93,750 8,15,000

Core Program + Global Immersion Track – Europe

B.Sc - Fashion & Apparel Design 20,000 83,500 63,500 63,500 63,500 63,500 63,500 - - 4,21,000

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) 20,000 80,000 55,000 55,000 55,000 55,000 55,000 - - 3,75,000
BBA - Digital Marketing 50,000 1,20,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 - - 5,70,000
BBA - Business Analytics 50,000 1,20,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 - - 5,70,000
BBA - Entrepreneurship with EDII IIM 50,000 1,20,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 - - 5,95,000
BBA - Aviation 40,000 1,05,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 - - 5,45,000
BBA - Sports 50,000 1,20,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 5,70,000
Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 20,000 1,00,000 57,500 57,500 57,500 57,500 57,500 - - 4,07,500
BCA - Data Science 50,000 1,30,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 - - 6,05,000
BCA - Cloud Computing 50,000 1,30,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 - - 6,05,000
BCA - Gen AI 50,000 1,30,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 6,05,000
Bachelor of Commerce - (B.Com) 20,000 70,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 - - 3,40,000
B.Com - ACCA 50,000 1,20,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000 - - 5,95,000
B.Com - CMA 50,000 1,00,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 - - 5,50,000
Bachelor of Social Work (BSW) 20,000 60,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 - - 2,80,000
Bachelor of Arts (BA) 20,000 70,000 38,500 38,500 38,500 38,500 38,500 - - 2,82,500
Bachelor of Arts - Criminology 40,000 80,000 51,500 51,500 51,500 51,500 51,500 - - 3,77,500
Bachelor of Science
Physics / Maths / Computer Science 20,000 66,000 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 - - 2,77,000

Bachelor of Science
Physics / Maths / Computer Science - Data Science 50,000 1,06,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 - - 4,81,000

20,000 72,000 36,800 36,800 36,800 - - - - 2,02,400

Physics
Chemistry

20,000 72,000 36,800 36,800 36,800 - - - - 2,02,400

20,000 85,000 54,000 54,000 54,000 - - - - 2,67,000

 • English
 • Journalism & Mass Communication

20,000 72,000 36,800 36,800 36,800 - - - - 2,02,400

20,000 85,000 54,000 54,000 54,000 - - - - 2,67,000
50,000 2,45,000 2,25,000 2,25,000 2,25,000 - - - - 9,70,000
50,000 1,62,500 1,36,000 1,36,000 1,36,000 - - - - 6,20,500

Anaesthesia & Operation Theatre Technology 25,000 1,40,000 1,20,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 6,75,000
Imaging Technology 25,000 1,40,000 1,20,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 6,75,000
Occupational Therapy 25,000 1,40,000 1,20,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 6,75,000
Respiratory Care Technology 25,000 1,00,000 65,000 62,500 62,500 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 5,55,000

Graduate Studies

Master of Commerce (M.Com) 

Master of Science

Master of Science • Psychology 
Master of Arts

Master of Social Work (MSW) 
Master of Business Management (MBA) BCU
Master of Computer Application (MCA) BCU
Allied Health Science Programs
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Renal Dialysis Technology 25,000 1,00,000 65,000 62,500 62,500 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 5,55,000
Medical Lab Technology 25,000 1,00,000 65,000 62,500 62,500 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 5,55,000
Optometry 25,000 90,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 4,65,000
Bachelor of Hospital Administration - BHA 25,000 1,05,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 70,000 4,80,000

40,000 1,90,000 1,75,000 1,75,000 1,75,000 - - - - 7,55,000

10,000 1,30,000 1,20,000 - - - - - - 2,60,000

10,000 75,000 75,000 - - - - - - 1,60,000

B.Sc Nursing 30,000 1,85,000 1,65,000 1,65,000 1,65,000 - - - 7,10,000
Diploma in Nursing 30,000 1,69,000 1,05,000 1,05,000 4,09,000

VERSION:021112025

Bachelor of Physiotherapy 

PUC - PCMC / PCMB
PUC  - SEBA / CEBA


